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Tuba City Warrior Basketball

Girls Times Boys Times
Date Day Opponent Place FlJVIV FlVIV
November 13, 2024 Wednesday | Valley Sanders (SCRIMMAGE) Tuba City High School 5:00 6:30
November 23, 2024 Saturday Holbrook Roadrunners Holbrook High School 4:00/1:00/2:30 2:30/1:00/4:00
November 29-30, 2024 | Friday/Saturday | Black Friday Girls Basketball Classic Arete Prep Academy TBD
November 29-30, 2024 | Friday/Saturday | Sentinel Holiday Classic (Boys) Seton Catholic HS TBD
December 3, 2024 Tuesday Show Low Cougars Tuba City High School 2:30(JVYW5:30(V) | 4:00(JV)T7:00(V)
December 10, 2024 Tuesday Winslow Bulldogs Tuba City High School 12:00/3:00/6:00 1:30/4:30/7:30
December 12, 2024 Thursday P Bruns Hop Hhgh Sohood 12:00/3-08/6-06 | 1:30/4-38H-30
December 13, 2024 Friday Pinon Eagles Pinon High School 3:00(JV)WE:00(V) 1:30/4:30/7:30
December 17, 2024 Tuesday Snowflake Lobos Snowflake High School 7:30/4:30/6:00 6:00/4:30/7:30
December 19, 2024 Thursday Page Sand Devils Tuba City High School 12:00/3:00/6:00 1:30/4:30/7:30
December 21, 2024 Saturday Window Rock Scouts Tuba City High School 1:30/4:30/7:30 12:00/3:00/6:00
January 2-4, 2025 Thus-Sat Epic Tourneys New Year Classic Higley High School TBD
January 2-4, 2025 Thus-Sat Coyote Basketball Invitational Az Lutheran Academy i TBD
January 7, 2025 Tuesday Monument Mustangs Tuba City High School 1:30/4:30/7:30 12:00/3:00/6:00
January 9, 2025 Thursday Hopi Bruins Tuba City High School 12:00/3:00/6:00 1:30/4:30/7:30
January 11, 2025 agturday (zanado Hornets (zanado High School 2:3MJVIEIONV) | 4:00(JVV 000V
January 13, 2025 Monday Hopi Bruins (Rescheduled) Hopi High School 3:00(JV)/6:00(V) | 4.30(JV)/T:30(V)
January 15, 2025 Wednesday Chinle Wildcats Tuba City High School 1:30/4:30/7:30 12:00/3:00/6:00
January 17, 2025 Friday Chinle Wildcats Chinle High School 12:00/3:00/6:00 1:30/4:30/7:30
January 24, 2025 Friday Ganado Hormets Tuba City High School J:00{JV)E000) | 4:30(JV)T30(V)
lanuary 28, 2025 luesday Monument Mustangs Monurment Valley High School  6:.00¢E: 300730 FoavarOove: 00
January 30, 2025 Thursday Window Rock Scouts Window Rock High School ‘12'&0!3 :00/6:00 1:30/4:30/7:30
February 3, 2025 NMonday Fage Sand Devils Fage High School 00000530 S5:3004:007 00
February 6-8, 2025 |Thurs/Saturday] 3A North Regional Basketball Window Rock High School TBD TBD
February, 2025 TBD State Basketball Tournment Phoenix TBD TED

Updated:
1/9/25

**Schedule is subject to change

Primetime Game Time Changes




Tuba City Warrior Wrestling
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Date Day Opponent Place Time
November 19, 2024 | Tuesday Weight Certification Kayenta, Az 1:00 PM
December 4, 2024 Wed. D IV Morth Multi Meet -5t. Johns - Boys Only 5St. Johns, AZ 2:00 PM
December 6-7, 2024 Fri/Sat Pat Kenny Invitational Holbrook, AZ 10:00 AM
December 11, 2024 Wed. Division IV North Multi Meet - Mogolion Heber, AZ 2:00 PM
December 18, 2024 Wed. Ganado Lady Hormnets Wrestling Jamboree Ganado, AZ 7:30 AM
January 4, 2025 Saturday 1A/2A/3A Super Regionals Tuba City High School 9:00 AM
January 10-11, 2025 Fri/Sat Joseph City Invitational Joseph City, AZ 10:00 AM
January 22, 2024 Wed. Division IV Morth Multi Meet - Window Rock Window Rock, AZ 10:00 AM
January 24-25, 2025 Fri/Sat Page Sand Devils Classic Page, AZ 11:00 AM
January 31 - Feb 1, 2025 |  Fri/Sat Mogollon Invitationals Heber/Overguard, AZ TEBD
February 8, 2025 Saturday Girls Sectionals Winslow, AZ TEBD
February 15, 2025 Saturday Boys Sectionals Winslow, AZ TEBD
February 20-22, 2025 | Thu-Sat State Wrestling - AlA Phoenix, AZ TEBD

Updated:
Nov. 21, 2024

*Schedule is subject to change




